
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

100 

139 

361 

128 

221 

13 

10 

26 

57 

87 

181 

265 

Name 

Christoph Kühnel 

Nadine Findeisen 

Stefan Finck 

Sandra Jaitner 

Max Büsen 

Robert Kernbach 

Sanda Greese 

Jana Rieken 

Markus Rutz 

Ivo Seidel 

Kirsten Hanke 

Carolin Bartz 

Klasse 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

FUN 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

42 

42 

33 

18 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Mad Monday Challenge 6 

Fun 

Resultat 

Groß Dölln (Track A+B) 2,900 km 


